
Mon 6 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 7 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 8 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 9 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 10 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 11 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 12 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 13 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 14 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 15 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 16 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 17 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Sat 18 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 19 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Getting Curious About the Dead Southern Cemetery 2.00pm - 5.00pm

Mon 20 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 21 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 22 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 23 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 24 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 25 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 26 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 27 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 28 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 29 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 30 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Fri 31 May

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 1 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Festival of Writing Day The Birchcliffe Centre 10.00am - 6.00pm

Sun 2 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 3 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 4 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 5 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Heywood Scribblers taster session at Heywood Library Heywood Library 1.15pm - 3.15pm

Thu 6 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 7 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 8 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

‘Archiving Memoirs’ Creative Writing Workshops 1.00pm - 4.30pm

Sun 9 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 10 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Arts and Crafts for Wellbeing taster session at Balderstone
Library

Balderstone Library 11.00am - 12.30pm

Tue 11 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

International Gothic Summer School 9.00am - 9.00pm



Wed 12 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

International Gothic Summer School All day

Introduction to Canal Boat Art at Sale Library Sale Library 10.30am - 12.30pm

What’s in a word, and what’s in a dictionary? The Portico Library 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Festival of Libraries Author Talk and Creative Writing
Workshop

Old Trafford Library at
Limelight

5.30pm - 7.30pm

Thu 13 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

International Gothic Summer School All day

Writing workshop with Eileen Earnshaw at Rochdale Library 10.00am - 12.00pm

Design workshop with Oliver East Manchester Central
Library

1.00pm - 3.00pm

Creative Writing Height Library 1.30pm - 3.30pm

Writing for Wellbeing (Ashton Library, Tameside) Ashton Library 6.00pm - 7.50pm

Fri 14 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

International Gothic Summer School Until 9.00pm

Writing for Wellbeing (Heywood Library, Rochdale) Heywood Library 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Vibrant Voices Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

1.30pm - 3.30pm

Blackout the Jargon The Portico Library 3.00pm - 5.00pm

Sat 15 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

LibraryFest at Leigh library Leigh Library 10.00am - 1.00pm

Remake Reuse Replay! with MMU Manchester Game Centre Wigan Library 10.30am - 1.00pm

Writing for Wellbeing (Ramsbottom Library, Bury) Ramsbottom Library 11.00am - 1.00pm

Hidden Shadows Stalybridge Library 11.00am - 1.00pm

Playscape: Try the motion capture suits! Urmston Library 11.00am - 2.15pm

Forum library – Festival of Libraries Celebration Fun Day Forum Library 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Are we there yet? Corey Robertson talks comics and
representation with Carol Ann Whitehead

The Portico Library 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 16 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 17 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 18 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Wed 19 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 20 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Creative Writing Summer School MMU 9.00am - 5.15pm

Fri 21 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Creative Writing Summer School MMU Until 5.15pm

Three Cultures? Alan Garner – Art, Myth, Science Jodrell Bank 10.30am - 5.30pm

Sat 22 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 23 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 24 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 25 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 26 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 27 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 28 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 29 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 30 June

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 1 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 2 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 3 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 4 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 5 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 6 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 7 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 8 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 9 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 10 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 11 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 12 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 13 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 14 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 15 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 16 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 17 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 18 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 19 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 20 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 21 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 22 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 23 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 24 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 25 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 26 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 27 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 28 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 29 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 30 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 31 July

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 1 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 2 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 3 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 4 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 5 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 6 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 7 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 8 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 9 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 10 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 11 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 12 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 13 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 14 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 15 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 16 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 17 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 18 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 19 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 20 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 21 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 22 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 23 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 24 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 25 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 26 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 27 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 28 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 29 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 30 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 31 August

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 1 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 2 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 3 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 4 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 5 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 6 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 7 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 8 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 9 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 10 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 11 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 12 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 13 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 14 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 15 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 16 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 17 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 18 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 19 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 20 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 21 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 22 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 23 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day



Tue 24 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 25 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Thu 26 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Fri 27 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sat 28 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Sun 29 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Mon 30 September

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Tue 1 October

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day

Wed 2 October

Young Identity Workshops at Old Trafford OT Creative Space All day


